
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
213 
205 
299 
153 
259 

24 
413 
212 

Name 
Povilas Vaškevičius 
Modestas Šatkauskas 
Simas Gudavičius 
Erikas Narbutas 
Antanas Mažonas 
Zenonas Bartkevicius 
Kęstutis Skiezgilas 
Mindaugas Skiezgilas 

Nat/State 
LT 
LT 
LT 
LT 
LT 
LT 
LT 
LT 

Class 
Super 2000 
Super 2000 
Super 2000 
Super 2000 
Super 2000 
Super 2000 
Super 2000 
Super 2000 

Q1  
1 
2 
4 
3 
7 
6 
8 
5 

Q2  
1 
2 
4 
3 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Q3  
1 
2 
4 
8 
3 
6 
5 
7 

Total points 
3 
6 

12 
14 
15 
18 
20 
20 
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Varžybų laikininkas Remigijus Antanavičius 

Varžybų vadovas Marius Mikuševičius 
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2024 M. LAX 3 Etapas 

Qualifying 3 

Super 2000 Q 

Uoginių autokroso trasa 0,950 km 


